

Schedule

31st Const. of Road from Dorn
ushar to East North Pambijur
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Document No. 74/SBD/M1459-2

Author:- SUNIL KUMAR RAY
DIVISION

Est. Cost:- 10864434 =
APPART

Est. Cost:- 1068813 =

Total- 11933247 =
SUB-DIVISION

Commence:- 24/01/2020
Sektz

Completion:- 23/01/2021

Measurement Book 2033

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Setting out of reference pillars --- do --- all job					
P(39) 1.40 km @ 362.31.00 = 50,723.00					
(2) Clearing and grubbing ---					
P(39) 0.20 Hec. @ 49446.70 = 9899.10					
(3) Dismantling of existing C.C. ---					
P(39) 0.81 m ² @ 463.25 = 375.10					
(4) Dismantling of existing B/c ---					
P(39) 30.69 m ³ @ 535.82 = 16,444.10					
(5) Removing H.P. --- do ---					
P(39) 5.00 m @ 228.68 = 1,143.40					
(6) Cont ² of embankment ---					
P(40) 483.78 m ³ @ 153.75 = 22,963.90					
(7) Cont ² of embankment ---					
P(40) 373.45 m ³ @ 173.16 = 64,667.10					
(8) Cont ² of G.S.B. G-II ---					
P(40) 238.85 m ³ @ 2876.14 = 638503.10					
(9) Cont ² of G.S.B-I --- do ---					
P(40) 409.05 m ³ @ 4091.86 = 1673571.10					
(10) P/v of laying u.B.M. II ---					
P(40) 842.32 m ³ @ 4978.90 = 1,738181.10					
(11) P/v of laying Primer Coat ---					
P(40) 1903.25 m ² @ 42.62/m ² = 80712.10					
(12) P/v of applying Tack Coat ---					
P(40) 1898.15 m ² @ 14.62 = 27687.10					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26) P/v hard shouldering					
P(42) 345.00m ² @ 472.70 =					16,3082.00
(27) Cont of C.C. ---					
P(43) 442.38m ² @ 7869.43 =					3,478,624.00
(28) Cont of Supergrade ---					
P(43) 1058.74m ² @ 173.16 =					1,83,331.00
(29) P/v Information board ---					
P(43) 1 No. @ 11239.45 =					11,239.00
(30) P/v Citizen information board --- do-do --- all job.					
P(43) 2 Nos. @ 11239.45 =					22,478.00
(31) P/v of fixing sign board ---					
P(43) 3 Nos. @ 8861.02 =					26,583.00
2 Nos. @ 8861.03 =					17,722.00
(32) P/v Div of place identification board --- do-do ---					
P(43) 5 Nos. @ 11189.99 =					55,948.00
(33) P/v of fixing meter & 10m stone --- do-do --- all job.					
P(44) 2 Nos. @ 2523.63 =					5047.00
6 Nos. @ 657.06 =					3942.00
(34) P/v Road marking ---					
P(44) 100m ² @ 734.96 =					73,496.00
146m ² @ 820.13 =					1,19,739.00
					93,78,890.00
Add 12% G.S.T. =					11,25,467.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Scanned with CamScanner